&) Overnight (owl) service - . A .
i Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting Chicago Transit A Monday thru Friday #60 Blue Island/26th

bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

from about midnight to 5:00 am" are indicated BI ue ISIand/ Eastbound Westbound
i Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR
belOW. MOS.t owl routes Oper..ate at 30 minute Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/
intervals. Night owl connections between the 24thPlace Kedzie  Ashland Halsted  State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place
Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be 325C 3:38a 346a 3:57a  4:06N - 3:10N 3:13a  321a 3:31a  3:39a  3:54C
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Mar. 23, 2025 3:59  4:09 4:18  4:29 4:40N - 3:40N 343 3:51 4:01 4:09 4:24C
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. 419 4:29 4:38 450 5:02N  ----- 410N 4:13 421 4:31 4:39 4:49
. 4:33 443 453 505 5:18 5:25a 440N 4:43 4:51 5:01 5:09 5:19
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and 4:42 4:53 5:03 5:16 5:29 5:35 510N 5:13 5:23 5:35 5:43 5:55
Red Line Rail. 452 503 513 526 5:39 5:46 517 523 533 545 5:53 6:05
) . . 5:02 5:12 5:22 5:36 5:50 5:56 5:25 5:31 5:42 5:54 6:03 6:15
Other Night owl routes which connect with 535 541 552  6:04 6:13 6:25
N60 Blue Island buses are: then every 6 to 10 minutes until 5:44 5:50 6:01 6:13 6:22 6:35
. 552 559 6:11 6:23 6:32 6:45
N9 Ashland and N49 Western. Harbor Drive 450E 9:02 916 927 943 1000  10:07 602 609 621 633 642 655
> 912 9:26 9:37 9553  10:09  10:16 612 619 6:31 6:43 6:52 7:05
e . &3 - 9:22  9:36 9:47  10:03  10:19  10:26 6:21 6:27 6:40 652 7:02 7:15
Additional notes: g §la— michigan 100 S22 936 %47 1008 10:19 1026
. o T 9:42 9:55 10:07 10:23 10:38 10:45 then every 6 to 10 minutes until
(E\_ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility = 9 State 1E/1W 9:52  10:05 10:17  10:33 10:48 10:55 v
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Ay 10:01  10:15  10:27  10:43  10:58 1105 11:27  11:33  11:46  12:01p 12:14p 12:32p
i itchi 10:11  10:25  10:37 10:53  11:08  11:15 11:36  11:43  11:56  12:10  12:23  12:42
Customer Service at fransitchicago.com/feedback. Canal 500W 10:21  10:35  10:47 11:03  11:18  11:25 11:46  11:52  12:05p 12:20 12:33  12:51
) o ) <m_m ] on 540w 10:30 1044  10:57  11:13 11228 11:35 11:55  12:02p 12:15  12:29 12:42 1:01
0 Federal law requires priority seating be go= § >-] Clinto 10:39 1054  11:07 11223 11:38 1145 12:05p 12:12°  12:24 12:39  12:52 1:11
il A A A il Qo 32 10:49  11:04 11:17  11:33 11:48 11:55 12:15 12:21 12:34 12:49 1:02 1:20
gtla3|gnat<id f%r senloras %“% %(]aople W't? d'iab'"t'es' Z52 § Halsted 800W 10:59 1114 1127 1143 1158 12:05p 12:24 12:31 12443 12:58 141 1:30
ease stand up ana yie ese seats wnen gvg o < 11:09  11:24  11:37  11:53  12:08p 12:15 12:34  12:40 12:53  1:08 1:21 1:39
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. gw? § s, 11:19  11:34  11:47 12:03p 12:18  12:25 12:44  12:50 1:03  1:18 1:31 1:49
232 § *"@) 11:29 1144 1157  12:13 12:28  12:35 12:54  1:00 1:13  1:28 1:41 1:59
s 295 . 11:39  11:54  12:07p 12:23  12:38  12:45 1:04  1:10 1:23  1:38 1:51 2:09
(®  Schedules and other info in this timetable 229 gn —\Racine 1200W 1149 12:04p 1217 1233 1248 125 114 120  1:33 148 2001  2:19
are subject to change. CTA does not assume ar = Loomis 1400W 11:59  12:14  12:27  12:43  12:58 1:05 1:24  1:30 1:43  1:58 2:11 2:29
ibili in ti 3 12:09p 12:24  12:37  12:53 1:08 1:15 1:40 1:53  2:08 2:21 2:39
{sggg\?:rljti)gg)ééocgreé;onr]sélnetlrrggtellt?rlesfrr;cr)rr] fgéla = z o O 12:19  12:34  12:47  1:03 1:18 1:25 1:50 2:02  2:17 2:30 2:49
g Ul ik 5 N2 12:29  12:44  12:57 1:13 1:28 1:35 1:57 2:10  2:26 2:40 2:59
o S 3 12:39  12:54 1:07  1:23 1:38 1:45 2:06 2:19  2:35 2:49 3:09
i et 3 12:49  1:04 1:17  1:33 1:48 1:55 - 2:35LW 2:36 2:50 3:09
0 Pay close attention to destination signs and @  Ashland o;x 12:59  1:14 1:27 1:43 1:58 2:05 2:40L  2:41 2:55 3:14
announcements when boarding: added service 1600W \% 2110  2:16 2:09 2.5 2:59 319
may sometimes be provided over portions of this S then every 8 to 10 minutes until 2:45L  2:46 3:00 3:19
or any bus route and some trips can end before Western ) ¢ ] ] ) ] ] ] 2:50LM 2:51 3:05 3:25
the furthest terminal on a line depending 2400W 6:26  6:39  6:50 7:05  7:22  7:29 2119 2:225  2:39  2:55  3:09  3:29
. . 6:36 6:49 7:00 7:14 7:31 7:38
on service needs or time of day. 6:46 6559 710 7:24 740 747 then every 7 to 10 minutes unti
N e N 6:55  7:09 7:20  7:33 7:50 7:57
: : = 7:05  7:18 7:29  7:43 7:59 8:06 7:05  7:12 7:26 741 7:53 8:11
% Bicycle racks are installed on the front ofall = 2l° 714 7:28  7:39 7:52 808 815 715 722 736 750 802 819
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during [<3d 7:24  7:37 7:47  8:00 8:15 8:21 7:25  7:32 7:45  8:00 8:11 8:28
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or g °!; 7:34 7:46 7:56 8:09 8:24 8:31 7:35 7:41 7:55 8:09 8:21 8:38
2 7:43  7:56 8:06  8:19 8:33 8:40 7:45  7:51 8:05  8:19 8:31 8:47
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. , 2o 7:53 805 815 828 843 849 7:55 801 815 829 841 857
Cicero 4800W I 0—~ 8:03  8:15 8:25  8:38 8:52 8:58 8:05 811 8:24  8:38 8:48 9:04
P Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text Y 825 o35  ods 857 odo oo B25 o3l o3 o5 o8 023
o H H 1 H H H H H H H H H H H H
or e-mail about planned service changes every . % 8:32  8:44 854  9:06  9:20  9:26 8:35 841 853 9:07 917  9:33
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and 54th/Cermak <] Laramie 5200W 8:42 854  9:04 9116  9:30  9:36 8:45  8:51 9:03 9:16 926  9:40
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at ink Li ol | 8:51  9:03 9:13  9:25 9:39 9:45 8:55  9:01 9:13  9:26 9:36 9:50
POt Pink Line Station 1 54th A
trans|tch|cago Com/updates ve 9:12 9:24 9:33 9:45 9:57 10:03 9:11 9:16 9:28 9:41 9:51 10:05
’ : 9:34  9:45 9:54 10:06 10:18  10:23 9:26  9:31 9:43 9:55 10:05 10:18
) ) 9:56 10:07 10:16 10:27  10:38  10:44 9:41  9:47 9:57  10:10  10:19  10:32
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 10:18  10:28  10:37  10:48  10:59  11:04 9:57  10:02  10:12  10:24  10:33  10:46
3 10:40 10:50 10:58 11:08  11:18  11:23 10:12  10:17  10:27 10:38  10:47  10:59
gqg%gg%gg& 'Il;ravel Lr;formatlon Cenfter . 11:02  11:12 11:20  11:30  11:40 1145 10:30 10:34  10:44 10:56  11:04  11:16
~050-/ . [Fara obtener mayor inrormacion, 11:29  11:39  11:48 11:58 12:07a  --—- 10:50 10:54  11:04 11:16  11:24  11:36
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 11:59 12:09a 12:18a 12:28a 12:37 - 11:10  11:14  11:24  11:36  11:44  11:56
312-836-7000. 12:29a 12:39  12:47 12557 1:06 - 11:30  11:34  11:44 11:56  12:04a 12:16a
Frequent route 1259  1:08 116 1:26 G- J— 11:50 11:54  12:03a 12:14a 12:21  12:38C
10 min or better, all day 1:25C  1:38 1:46  1:56 2:05N - 12:10N 12:13a  12:21  12:31  12:39  12:56C
1:55C  2:08 2:116  2:26 2:35N - 12:40N 12:43  12:51 1:01 1:09 1:22
) ) 2:25C  2:38 2:46 256 3:05N - 1:10N  1:13 1:21 1:31 1:39 1:49
@ N60 overnight (owl) service between ) 2:55C  3:08 316 326 3:36N - 1:40N  1:43 1:51  2:01 2:09 2:24C
Washington/State and 54th/Cermak Pink Line station 2:10N  2:13 2:21 2:31 2:39 2:53C
A” CTA bUSGS are aCCGSSible 2:40N 2:43 2:51 3:01 3:09 3:23C
C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown L - trip begins at Cermak/Laflin at time shown, school days only
transitchicago_com/bus/60 N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends M - trip operates Monday thru Friday, except Wednesday

at Washington/State at time shown W - trip operates on Wednesday only



Saturday #60 Blue Island/26th Sunday/holiday #60 Blue Island/26th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR
Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/ Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/
24th Place Kedzie Ashland Halsted State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place 24th Place Kedzie Ashland Halsted State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place
3:25C  3:38a 3:46a  3:56a 4:056N  ----- 3:10N  3:13a 3:21a 3:31a 3:39a 3:54C 3:25C  3:39a 3:46a  3:56a 4:056N  ----- 3:10N  3:13a 3:21a  3:30a 3:39a 3:54C
3:55C 4:08 4:16 4:26 4:35N  ----- 3:40N  3:43 3:51 4:01 4:09 4:24C 3:53C 4:06 4:14 4:24 4:33N - 3:40N  3:43 3:51 4:00 4:09 4:24C
4:20C 4:34 4:42 4:52 5:02N  ----- 4:10N  4:13 4:21 4:31 4:39 4:54C 4:20C  4:36 4:44 4:54 5:04N  ----- 4:10N  4:13 4:22 4:31 4:40 4:57C
4:40C 455 5:03 5:13 5:22 5:28a 4:40N  4:43 4:51 5:01 5:09 5:24C 4:48C 5:03 5:11 5:22 531N - 4:40N  4:43 4:52 5:01 5:10 5:27C
5:03 5:14 5:23 5:33 5:43 5:48 5:10N  5:13 5:21 5:31 5:39 5:49 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:49 5:58 6:03a 5:10N  5:13 5:22 5:31 5:40 5:51
5:22 5:33 5:42 5:53 6:03 6:09 5:33 5:37 5:46 5:55 6:03 6:14 5:40 5:50 5:58 6:09 6:18 6:23 5:40N 5:43 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:26
5:40 5:52 6:01 6:12 6:22 6:28 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:16 6:24 6:36 6:00 6:11 6:20 6:31 6:41 6:46 6:08 6:12 6:22 6:33 6:42 6:56
5:59 6:12 6:21 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:14 6:18 6:27 6:36 6:45 6:57 6:19 6:31 6:41 6:52 7:02 7:07 6:30 6:34 6:44 6:55 7:04 7:18
6:17 6:30 6:39 6:50 7:01 7:07 6:33 6:38 6:47 6:58 7:07 7:20 6:38 6:51 7:02 7:14 7:25 7:30 6:53 6:57 7:06 7:18 7:27 7:40
6:34 6:48 6:57 7:08 719 7:25 6:53 6:58 7:07 717 7:27 7:41 6:55 7:10 7:23 7:35 7:46 7:52 7:15 7:19 7:29 7:40 7:49 8:03
6:48 7:03 7:12 7:23 7:34 7:40 712 717 7:26 7:37 7:47 8:01 7:14 7:29 7:42 7:54 8:05 8:11 7:37 7:41 7:51 8:02 8:11 8:26
7:00 7:14 7:24 7:36 7:47 7:53 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:56 8:06 8:21 7:32 7:47 8:00 8:12 8:23 8:29 7:59 8:04 8:13 8:25 8:34 8:49
7:09 7:24 7:34 7:46 7:57 8:03 7:48 7:53 8:02 8:13 8:23 8:39 7:50 8:05 8:17 8:30 8:41 8:46 8:19 8:24 8:33 8:45 8:54 9:09
7:18 7:34 7:44 7:56 8:07 8:13 8:01 8:07 8:16 8:27 8:37 8:53 8:03 8:18 8:31 8:43 8:54 9:00 8:28 8:33 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:19
7:28 7:44 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:23 8:10 8:15 8:25 8:36 8:47 9:03 8:13 8:28 8:41 8:53 9:04 9:10 8:37 8:42 8:52 9:03 9:13 9:29
7:38 7:54 8:04 8:16 8:27 8:33 8:19 8:25 8:34 8:45 8:56 9:13 8:23 8:38 8:51 9:03 9:14 9:20 8:47 8:52 9:02 9:13 9:23 9:39
7:48 8:04 8:14 8:26 8:37 8:43 8:29 8:34 8:44 8:55 9:06 9:23 8:30 8:46 8:59 9:12 9:24 9:30 8:57 9:02 9:11 9:23 9:33 9:49
7:58 8:14 8:24 8:36 8:47 8:53 8:39 8:44 8:54 9:05 9:16 9:33 8:40 8:56 9:09 9:22 9:34 9:40 9:07 9:12 9:21 9:33 9:43 9:59
8:05 8:22 8:33 8:45 8:57 9:03 8:48 8:53 9:03 9:14 9:25 9:43 8:50 9:06 9:19 9:32 9:44 9:50
8:15 8:32 8:43 8:55 9:07 9:13 8:58 9:03 9:13 9:24 9:35 9:53 then every 8 to 10 minutes until
8:25 8:42 8:53 9:05 9:17 9:23 then every 8 to 10 minutes until
8:35 8:52 9:03 9:15 9:27 9:33 then every 9 to 10 minutes until 3:28p 3:33p 3:43p 3:56p 4:12p 4:39p
8:45 9:02 9:13 9:25 9:37 9:43 3:20p 3:48p 4:06p 4:19p 4:31p 4:38p 3:38 3:43 3:53 4:06 4:21 4:47
8:54 9:12 9:23 9:35 9:47 9:53 3:51p 3:57p 4:08p 4:21p 4:35p 4:59p 3:30 3:58 4:16 4:29 4:41 4:48 3:47 3:52 4:02 4:15 4:30 4:56
9:04 9:22 9:33 9:45 9:57 10:03 4:01 4:07 4:18 4:30 4:44 5:07 3:40 4:08 4:26 4:39 4:51 4:58 3:57 4:02 4:12 4:25 4:40 5:06
4:11 4:17 4:28 4:40 4:53 5:16 3:50 4:18 4:36 4:49 5:01 5:08 4:07 4:12 4:22 4:35 4:50 5:16
then every 9 to 10 minutes until 4:21 4:27 4:38 4:50 5:03 5:26 4:00 4:28 4:46 4:59 5:11 5:18 4:17 4:22 4:32 4:45 5:00 5:26
4:31 4:37 4:48 5:00 5:13 5:36 4:10 4:38 4:56 5:09 5:21 5:28 4:27 4:32 4:42 4:55 5:10 5:36
4:06p 4:30p 4:46p 4:59p 5:14p 5:21p 4:41 4:47 4:58 5:10 5:23 5:45 4:20 4:48 5:06 5:19 5:31 5:38 4:36 4:42 4:52 5:04 5:18 5:44
4:16 4:40 4:56 5:09 5:24 5:31 4:51 4:56 5:06 5:18 5:31 5:52 4:30 4:58 5:15 5:28 5:41 5:47 4:46 4:52 5:02 5:14 5:28 5:54
4:26 4:50 5:06 5:19 5:34 5:41 5:01 5:06 5:16 5:28 5:41 6:02 4:40 5:07 5:24 5:37 5:49 5:56 4:56 5:02 5:12 5:24 5:38 6:04
4:36 5:00 5:16 5:29 5:44 5:51 5:11 5:16 5:26 5:38 5:51 6:12 4:50 5:16 5:33 5:45 5:57 6:03 5:06 5:12 5:22 5:34 5:48 6:14
4:46 5:10 5:26 5:39 5:54 6:01 5:21 5:26 5:36 5:48 6:01 6:21 5:00 5:26 5:43 5:55 6:07 6:13 5:16 5:22 5:32 5:44 5:58 6:24
4:56 5:20 5:36 5:49 6:04 6:11 5:31 5:36 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:30 5:10 5:36 5:52 6:05 6:17 6:23 5:26 5:32 5:42 5:54 6:08 6:34
5:06 5:29 5:45 5:59 6:13 6:21 5:41 5:46 5:56 6:08 6:19 6:39 5:20 5:45 6:00 6:13 6:25 6:31 5:36 5:42 5:52 6:04 6:18 6:43
5:16 5:39 5:55 6:08 6:23 6:30 5:51 5:56 6:06 6:18 6:29 6:49 5:30 5:54 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40 5:46 5:52 6:02 6:14 6:28 6:52
5:26 5:49 6:04 6:18 6:32 6:39 6:01 6:06 6:16 6:28 6:39 6:58 5:40 6:03 6:19 6:31 6:42 6:48 5:55 6:01 6:11 6:23 6:36 7:00
5:36 5:58 6:13 6:26 6:40 6:47 6:11 6:16 6:26 6:38 6:49 7:07 5:50 6:13 6:27 6:39 6:51 6:56 6:05 6:10 6:20 6:31 6:44 7:07
5:46 6:08 6:22 6:36 6:50 6:57 6:21 6:26 6:36 6:47 6:58 7:16 6:00 6:22 6:37 6:49 7:00 7:06 6:15 6:20 6:30 6:41 6:54 7:16
5:56 6:17 6:32 6:45 6:59 7:06 6:31 6:36 6:46 6:57 7:08 7:26 6:10 6:32 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:15 6:25 6:30 6:40 6:51 7:03 7:25
6:06 6:27 6:41 6:54 7:08 7:15 6:41 6:46 6:56 7:07 7:18 7:36 6:20 6:42 6:56 7:08 7:20 7:25 6:35 6:40 6:49 7:01 7:13 7:34
6:16 6:37 6:51 7:04 7:17 7:24 6:51 6:56 7:06 7:17 7:28 7:46 6:30 6:52 7:06 7:18 7:30 7:35 6:45 6:50 6:59 7:11 7:23 7:44
6:26 6:46 7:00 7:13 7:26 7:33 7:01 7:06 7:16 7:27 7:38 7:56 6:40 7:02 7:16 7:28 7:40 7:45 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:21 7:33 7:54
6:36 6:55 7:09 7:22 7:35 7:42 7:11 7:16 7:26 7:37 7:48 8:06 6:50 7:12 7:26 7:38 7:50 7:55 7:05 7:10 7:19 7:31 7:43 8:04
6:46 7:05 7:18 7:31 7:44 7:50 7:21 7:26 7:36 7:47 7:58 8:16 7:00 7:22 7:36 7:48 8:00 8:05 7:15 7:20 7:29 741 7:53 8:14
6:56 7:15 7:27 7:40 7:53 7:59 7:31 7:36 7:46 7:57 8:08 8:26 7:10 7:31 7:46 7:58 8:09 8:15 7:25 7:30 7:39 7:51 8:03 8:24
7:06 7:24 7:36 7:49 8:02 8:08 741 7:46 7:56 8:07 8:18 8:36 7:20 741 7:55 8:07 8:18 8:24 7:35 7:40 7:49 8:01 8:13 8:34
7:16 7:34 7:46 7:59 8:11 8:17 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:17 8:28 8:45 7:30 7:50 8:04 8:16 8:28 8:33 7:45 7:50 7:59 8:11 8:22 8:43
7:26 7:43 7:55 8:08 8:20 8:26 8:01 8:06 8:16 8:27 8:38 8:54 7:40 8:00 8:14 8:26 8:37 8:43 7:55 8:00 8:09 8:21 8:32 8:52
7:36 7:53 8:05 8:17 8:29 8:35 8:11 8:16 8:26 8:37 8:48 9:04 7:50 8:09 8:23 8:35 8:46 8:52 8:05 8:10 8:19 8:31 8:42 9:01
7:46 8:02 8:13 8:25 8:37 8:43 8:21 8:26 8:35 8:47 8:57 9:13 8:00 8:19 8:32 8:44 8:56 9:01 8:15 8:20 8:29 8:41 8:52 9:10
7:56 8:11 8:22 8:35 8:46 8:52 8:31 8:36 8:45 8:57 9:07 9:22 8:10 8:28 8:41 8:53 9:05 9:10 8:25 8:30 8:39 8:51 9:01 9:18
8:06 8:21 8:32 8:44 8:56 9:01 8:41 8:46 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:31 8:20 8:37 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:19 8:35 8:40 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:27
8:16 8:31 8:41 8:54 9:05 9:11 8:51 8:56 9:05 9:17 9:26 9:41 8:30 8:47 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:29 8:45 8:50 8:59 9:11 9:20 9:36
8:26 8:40 8:51 9:03 9:15 9:20 9:08 9:13 9:22 9:34 9:43 9:57 8:40 8:57 9:10 9:22 9:33 9:38 8:55 9:00 9:09 9:21 9:30 9:44
8:36 8:50 9:01 9:13 9:25 9:30 9:25 9:30 9:39 9:51 10:00 10:14 8:50 9:06 9:18 9:30 9:41 9:47 9:08 9:12 9:22 9:33 9:42 9:57
8:46 9:00 9:11 9:23 9:35 9:40 9:42 9:47 9:57 10:08 10:18 10:32 9:09 9:25 9:37 9:49 10:00 10:06 9:21 9:26 9:35 9:47 9:56 10:10
8:56 9:10 9:21 9:33 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:05 10:15  10:26 10:36 10:50 9:31 9:45 9:57 10:09 10:20 10:25 9:36 9:41 9:50 10:02 10:11 10:25
9:15 9:29 9:40 9:52 10:04 10:09 10:19  10:24 10:33  10:45 10:54 11:08 9:52  10:05 10:17  10:29 10:40 10:45 9:53 9:57 10:07 10:18 10:27 10:42
9:34 9:48 9:58 10:11 10:22 10:28 10:38 10:43 10:52  11:04 11:13 11:27 10:14  10:26 10:38 10:50 11:01 11:06 10:12  10:16 10:26  10:37 10:46 11:01
9:53 10:06 10:17  10:29 10:40 10:46 10:57 11:02 11:11 11:22 11:31 11:45 10:35 10:48 10:59  11:11 11:22 11:28 10:31 10:35 10:45 10:56 11:05 11:20
10:13  10:26 10:36  10:48 10:59 11:04 11:16  11:20 11:30 11:40 11:49 12:02a 11:00 11:12 11:24  11:36 11:47 11:52 10:51 10:56 11:05 11:16 11:25 11:39
10:35 10:48 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26 11:34 11:38 11:48 11:58 12:06a 12:19 11:30 11:41 11:51 12:02a 12:12a  ----- 11:12 11:17 11:26  11:37 11:46 12:00a
11:00 11:12 11:21 11:32 11:43 11:48 11:53 11:57 12:.07a 12:17a 12:25 12:38 12:00a 12:09a 12:18a 12:27 12:36 - 11:33 11:38 11:47 11:58 12:07a 12:20
11:30 11:41 11:50 12:.01a 12:11a  ---- 12:15N 12:18a 12:27 12:37 12:46 12:58 12:30 12:39 12:48 12:57 1:.06 - 11:58 12:.02a 12:12a 12:23a 12:31 12:45
12:00a 12:10a 12:19a 12:30 12:39 - 12:40N 12:43 12:52 1:02 1:11 1:23 1:00 1:09 1:17 1:27 1:36 - 12:20N  12:23 12:32 12:42 12:49 12:59
12:30  12:40 12:49 1:00 1:.09 - 1:10N  1:13 1:22 1:32 1:40 1:52 1:25C 1:38 1:47 1:56 2:05N - 12:40N 12:43 12:52 1:02 1:09 1:22
1:00 1:09 1:18 1:29 139 - 1:40N 1:43 1:52 2:02 2:10 2:27C 1:55C 2:08 2:17 2:26 2:35N - 1:10N  1:13 1:22 1:32 1:39 1:49
1:25C 1:39 1:48 1:59 2:09N 2:10N 2:13 2:21 2:30 2:39 2:54C 2:25C 2:38 2:47 2:56 3:056N  ----- 1:40N  1:43 1:52 2:02 2:09 2:25C
1:55C  2:09 2:18 2:29 2:39N 2:40N  2:43 2:51 3:00 3:09 3:24C 2:55C  3:08 3:17 3:26 3:35N - 2:10N  2:13 2:22 2:32 2:39 2:55C
2:28C 2:42 2:50 3:00 3:09N - 2:40N  2:43 2:51 3:01 3:09 3:23C
2:58C 312 3:20 3:30 3:39N N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends

C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown at Washington/State at time shown at Washington/State at time shown C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown



